Fri 04-Oct-2024 2024656104
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular 35 Entries 7
20102 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
20107 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr
20117 Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr
20118 Australian Cattle Dog - Ever - Charlie Manlove
20120 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tevyeh - Jan Birmingh
20123 Border Collie - River - Marcia Heckard
20137 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular 3,  Entries 1
20136 Border Collie - May - Susan Weinroth

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred 35  Entries 1
20142 Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular 55 Entries 6

16102 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Jazzie - Patricia Szilva
16104 Border Collie - Phoebe - Noelle Hufnagel
16108 Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
16112 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Karat - Doc Griebelba
16114 Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman
16131 Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred 55 Entries 8
16105 Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison
16106 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt
16113 Border Collie - Jess - Crystal Wert
16115 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Logan - Lisa Clagett
16122 Australian Shepherd - Rusty - Janet Shearer
16129 Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger
16130 Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr
16132 Border Collie - Layla - Noelle Hufnagel

Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent/ Regular 35 Entries 1
16117 Poodle (Miniature) - Bailey - Kim Hanken

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular , - Entries 1
12111 Miniature Schnauzer - Teak - Rhonda Emerick

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred 35  Entries 3

12101 Cocker Spaniel - Nellie - Nancy Langner
12104 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles
12113 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular 38 Entries 5
8103 Papillon - Keiji - Geoff Teare
8105 Scottish Terrier - Tilly - Margaret Lundy
8109 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Seneca - Kathy Matejka
8114 Papillon - Trebuchet - Geoff Teare
8115 Cairn Terrier - Wolfie - Andrea Faucette
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred  3g  Entries 1
8112 All American - Peanut - Diane Wray
Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular 38 Entries 1
8107 Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex

Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
8108 Miniature Schnauzer - Finn - Rhonda Emerick
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred 41 Entries 2

4102 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
4103 All American - Penny - Brianna Hafer

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular 5, Entries 1
24101 Poodle (Standard) - Winston - Charmaine Hacker
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular 32 Entries 5

20103 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
20134 Australian Shepherd - Jackson - Aslaug Mandel

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular 32 Entries 5
20135 Australian Shepherd - Lhotse - Kylee Van Horn
20139 All American - Joy - Nancy Eaton
20143 Border Collie - Bright - Daryl Pubillones

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular 3,  Entries 5
20101 Border Collie - Dezi - Daryl Pubillones
20110 Border Collie - Ricochet - Crystal Wert
20115 All American - Griswold - Bev Brinson
20126 Border Collie - Letty - Kaitlyn Rohr
20140 Border Collie - Clementine - Noelle Hufnagel

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice A/ Regular 3o  Entries 1
20132 German Shepherd Dog - Hilde - Alyssa Trane

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Preferred 35 Entries 1
20129 Poodle (Standard) - Bjorn - Kay Jones

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred 35  Entries 6

20104 German Shepherd Dog - Andromeda - Melissa Archer Mun
20111 All American - Snug - Lowrey Mumford

20116 Irish Red and White Setter - Zella - Tammy Barslund
20119 Poodle (Standard) - Pepper - Charmaine Hacker

20130 German Shepherd Dog - Ziggy - Patricia Kimerling

20138 German Shepherd Dog - Arya - Melissa Archer Muncaster

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries 1
16116 Miniature American Shepherd - Jovi - Lisa Sickles
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Preferred 35 Entries 3

16103 Border Collie - Mikey - Sally Irmiger
16124 All American - Ginger - Peggy VanHavermaat
16126 Australian Shepherd - Josey - Cheryl Herhahn
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B/ Regular 35 Entries 2
16120 Australian Shepherd - Amie - Aslaug Mandel
16127 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Emme - Patricia Szilv
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred 35  Entries 2
16101 Australian Shepherd - WinWin - Veronica Lasater
16110 Belgian Malinois - Navarre - Robert Thorsen
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular 35 Entries 2
12107 All American - Dolly - Shirley Nilsen
12109 Boston Terrier - Dahlia - Connie Thompson

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
12103 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Charisma - Lori Pohm
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred 38 Entries 2

12102 Shetland Sheepdog - Sprite - Michele Fritz

12112 Australian Shepherd - Mattie - Tom Radinsky
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular 38 Entries 2
8101 Cairn Terrier - Cutty - Jan Owen

8116 Cairn Terrier - Ringo - Jan Owen

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice A/ Regular 3g  Entries 1
8106 Russell Terrier - Chloe - Luann Wallace

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred 3g  Entries 1
8113 Lhasa Apso - Bailey - Cindy Adams

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 10

20102 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks

20103 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
20107 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr

20108 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

20114 Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen

20117 Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr

20120 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tevyeh - Jan Birmingh
20122 Border Collie - Bond - Dawn Griebelbauer
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Standard / Master / Regular Entries 10
20123 Border Collie - River - Marcia Heckard
20137 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 1
20129 Poodle (Standard) - Bjorn - Kay Jones
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 3

20112 Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil
20124 Border Collie - Solar - Debbie Beam
20136 Border Collie - May - Susan Weinroth

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 5
16102 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Jazzie - Patricia Szilva
16104 Border Collie - Phoebe - Noelle Hufnagel
16109 Australian Cattle Dog - Gilly - Charlie Manlove
16112 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Karat - Doc Griebelba
16131 Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 8
16105 Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison
16106 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt
16113 Border Collie - Jess - Crystal Wert
16115 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Logan - Lisa Clagett
16121 Australian Shepherd - Punkin - Debra Clay
16128 All American - Jack - Veronica Lasater
16129 Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger
16132 Border Collie - Layla - Noelle Hufnagel

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 3
16108 Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
16114 Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman
16117 Poodle (Miniature) - Bailey - Kim Hanken

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 3
16101 Australian Shepherd - WinWin - Veronica Lasater
16122 Australian Shepherd - Rusty - Janet Shearer
16130 Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 1
12111 Miniature Schnauzer - Teak - Rhonda Emerick
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 4

12101 Cocker Spaniel - Nellie - Nancy Langner

12104 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles
12108 Shetland Sheepdog - Bravo - Michele Fritz

12113 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
12109 Boston Terrier - Dahlia - Connie Thompson
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 8

8101 Cairn Terrier - Cutty - Jan Owen

8102 Papillon - Vinnie - Andrea Faucette

8103 Papillon - Keiji - Geoff Teare

8105 Scottish Terrier - Tilly - Margaret Lundy

8109 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Seneca - Kathy Matejka
8110 Cairn Terrier - Ada - Jerry Knaus

8114 Papillon - Trebuchet - Geoff Teare

8115 Cairn Terrier - Wolfie - Andrea Faucette

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 1
8112 All American - Peanut - Diane Wray
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 2

8107 Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex
8116 Cairn Terrier - Ringo - Jan Owen

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
8108 Miniature Schnauzer - Finn - Rhonda Emerick

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 3
4101 Papillon - Mani - Gail Gardner
4102 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
4103 All American - Penny - Brianna Hafer

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1
24101 Poodle (Standard) - Winston - Charmaine Hacker

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1
20139 All American - Joy - Nancy Eaton

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 1
20119 Poodle (Standard) - Pepper - Charmaine Hacker

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2

16116 Miniature American Shepherd - Jovi - Lisa Sickles

16127 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Emme - Patricia Szilv
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1

8104 Russell Terrier - Rose - Lisa Wangsnes
Standard / Open / Preferred
4104 Russell Terrier - DeDe - Lisa Wangsnes

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 8

20101 Border Collie - Dezi - Daryl Pubillones

20110 Border Collie - Ricochet - Crystal Wert

20115 All American - Griswold - Bev Brinson

20131 Border Collie - Ike - Dee Harrison

20134 Australian Shepherd - Jackson - Aslaug Mandel

20135 Australian Shepherd - Lhotse - Kylee Van Horn

20140 Border Collie - Clementine - Noelle Hufnagel

20143 Border Collie - Bright - Daryl Pubillones
Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 2

20113 Australian Shepherd - Polly - Bruce Clay

20132 German Shepherd Dog - Hilde - Alyssa Trane
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 5

20104 German Shepherd Dog - Andromeda - Melissa Archer Mun

20111 All American - Snug - Lowrey Mumford

20116 Irish Red and White Setter - Zella - Tammy Barslund

20130 German Shepherd Dog - Ziggy - Patricia Kimerling

20138 German Shepherd Dog - Arya - Melissa Archer Muncaster

Entries 1

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
16120 Australian Shepherd - Amie - Aslaug Mandel
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 5

16103 Border Collie - Mikey - Sally Irmiger

16107 All American - Splash - Alisa Radice

16110 Belgian Malinois - Navarre - Robert Thorsen
16124 All American - Ginger - Peggy VanHavermaat
16126 Australian Shepherd - Josey - Cheryl Herhahn

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
12103 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Charisma - Lori Pohm
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 2

12102 Shetland Sheepdog - Sprite - Michele Fritz
12106 All American - Teddy - Lynette Smith

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1
8113 Lhasa Apso - Bailey - Cindy Adams
Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries 10

20101 Border Collie - Dezi - Daryl Pubillones

20103 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
20107 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr

20108 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

20112 Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil

20117 Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr
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Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries
20118 Australian Cattle Dog - Ever - Charlie Manlove
20124 Border Collie - Solar - Debbie Beam
20137 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
20143 Border Collie - Bright - Daryl Pubillones

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Preferred
20129 Poodle (Standard) - Bjorn - Kay Jones
20142 Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks

Entries

Entries

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular
16104 Border Collie - Phoebe - Noelle Hufnagel
16114 Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman
16131 Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Preferred
16105 Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison
16106 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt
16111 All American - Clover - Nancy Eaton
16113 Border Collie - Jess - Crystal Wert
16121 Australian Shepherd - Punkin - Debra Clay
16126 Australian Shepherd - Josey - Cheryl Herhahn
16128 All American - Jack - Veronica Lasater
16132 Border Collie - Layla - Noelle Hufnagel

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Preferred Entries
12108 Shetland Sheepdog - Bravo - Michele Fritz
12113 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett

Entries

Entries

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular
8105 Scottish Terrier - Tilly - Margaret Lundy
8114 Papillon - Trebuchet - Geoff Teare
8115 Cairn Terrier - Wolfie - Andrea Faucette
Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Preferred Entries
4102 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries
20102 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
20103 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
20107 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr
20108 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil
20114 Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen
20117 Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr
20122 Border Collie - Bond - Dawn Griebelbauer
20137 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
20129 Poodle (Standard) - Bjorn - Kay Jones
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries

20112 Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil

20120 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tevyeh - Jan Birmingh

20123 Border Collie - River - Marcia Heckard

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries

16102 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Jazzie - Patricia Szilva

16104 Border Collie - Phoebe - Noelle Hufnagel
16109 Australian Cattle Dog - Gilly - Charlie Manlove

16112 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Karat - Doc Griebelba

16114 Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman
16117 Poodle (Miniature) - Bailey - Kim Hanken
16131 Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
16101 Australian Shepherd - WinWin - Veronica Lasater
16106 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt
16113 Border Collie - Jess - Crystal Wert

10

7

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
16128 All American - Jack - Veronica Lasater

16129 Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger

16132 Border Collie - Layla - Noelle Hufnagel

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries

16108 Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries
16105 Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison
16122 Australian Shepherd - Rusty - Janet Shearer
16130 Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular
12111 Miniature Schnauzer - Teak - Rhonda Emerick
Entries

Entries

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred
12101 Cocker Spaniel - Nellie - Nancy Langner
12104 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles
12108 Shetland Sheepdog - Bravo - Michele Fritz
12113 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries
8101 Cairn Terrier - Cutty - Jan Owen
8102 Papillon - Vinnie - Andrea Faucette
8103 Papillon - Keiji - Geoff Teare
8105 Scottish Terrier - Tilly - Margaret Lundy
8109 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Seneca - Kathy Matejka
8110 Cairn Terrier - Ada - Jerry Knaus
8114 Papillon - Trebuchet - Geoff Teare
8115 Cairn Terrier - Wolfie - Andrea Faucette
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
8108 Miniature Schnauzer - Finn - Rhonda Emerick
8112 All American - Peanut - Diane Wray
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular
8107 Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex
8116 Cairn Terrier - Ringo - Jan Owen

Entries

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries

4101 Papillon - Mani - Gail Gardner
4102 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
4103 All American - Penny - Brianna Hafer
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries
24101 Poodle (Standard) - Winston - Charmaine Hacker
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries
20101 Border Collie - Dezi - Daryl Pubillones
20118 Australian Cattle Dog - Ever - Charlie Manlove
20124 Border Collie - Solar - Debbie Beam
20139 All American - Joy - Nancy Eaton
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular
16116 Miniature American Shepherd - Jovi - Lisa Sickles

Entries

16127 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Emme - Patricia Szilv

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries
16126 Australian Shepherd - Josey - Cheryl Herhahn
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries
12109 Boston Terrier - Dahlia - Connie Thompson
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries
8104 Russell Terrier - Rose - Lisa Wangsnes
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries
4104 Russell Terrier - DeDe - Lisa Wangsnes
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular
20110 Border Collie - Ricochet - Crystal Wert

20115 All American - Griswold - Bev Brinson

Entries

1
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Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries
20126 Border Collie - Letty - Kaitlyn Rohr
20131 Border Collie - Ike - Dee Harrison
20134 Australian Shepherd - Jackson - Aslaug Mandel
20135 Australian Shepherd - Lhotse - Kylee Van Horn
20136 Border Collie - May - Susan Weinroth
20140 Border Collie - Clementine - Noelle Hufnagel
20143 Border Collie - Bright - Daryl Pubillones
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular
20113 Australian Shepherd - Polly - Bruce Clay
20132 German Shepherd Dog - Hilde - Alyssa Trane
Entries

Entries

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred

3

20104 German Shepherd Dog - Andromeda - Melissa Archer Mun

20119 Poodle (Standard) - Pepper - Charmaine Hacker

20138 German Shepherd Dog - Arya - Melissa Archer Muncaster

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries
16120 Australian Shepherd - Amie - Aslaug Mandel
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

16103 Border Collie - Mikey - Sally Irmiger

16110 Belgian Malinois - Navarre - Robert Thorsen

16125 All American - Sage - Peggy Krause
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries

12103 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Charisma - Lori Pohm
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

12102 Shetland Sheepdog - Sprite - Michele Fritz

12106 All American - Teddy - Lynette Smith

12112 Australian Shepherd - Mattie - Tom Radinsky
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries

8106 Russell Terrier - Chloe - Luann Wallace

1

Sat 05-Oct-2024 2024656105

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
4101 Papillon - Mani - Gail Gardner
4102 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
4103 All American - Penny - Brianna Hafer

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries

8101 Cairn Terrier - Cutty - Jan Owen

8102 Papillon - Vinnie - Andrea Faucette

8103 Papillon - Keiji - Geoff Teare

8105 Scottish Terrier - Tilly - Margaret Lundy

8109 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Seneca - Kathy Matejka

8110 Cairn Terrier - Ada - Jerry Knaus

8114 Papillon - Trebuchet - Geoff Teare

8115 Cairn Terrier - Wolfie - Andrea Faucette
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

8108 Miniature Schnauzer - Finn - Rhonda Emerick

8111 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio

8112 All American - Peanut - Diane Wray

Entries

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries
8107 Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex
8116 Cairn Terrier - Ringo - Jan Owen

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries

12105 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio

12111 Miniature Schnauzer - Teak - Rhonda Emerick
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries

12101 Cocker Spaniel - Nellie - Nancy Langner

12104 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles

12108 Shetland Sheepdog - Bravo - Michele Fritz

12113 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries

7

16102 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Jazzie - Patricia Szilva

16104 Border Collie - Phoebe - Noelle Hufnagel
16109 Australian Cattle Dog - Gilly - Charlie Manlove

16112 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Karat - Doc Griebelba

16114 Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman
16117 Poodle (Miniature) - Bailey - Kim Hanken
16131 Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
16101 Australian Shepherd - WinWin - Veronica Lasater
16106 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt
16113 Border Collie - Jess - Crystal Wert
16115 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Logan - Lisa Clagett
16118 Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
16121 Australian Shepherd - Punkin - Debra Clay
16123 All American - Pippi - Stine Richvoldsen
16128 All American - Jack - Veronica Lasater
16129 Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger
16132 Border Collie - Layla - Noelle Hufnagel

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries

16108 Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries
16105 Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison
16122 Australian Shepherd - Rusty - Janet Shearer
16130 Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries
20102 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks

20103 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
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Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 12
20107 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr
20108 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil
20109 Border Collie - Lambeau - Kim Driskell
20114 Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen
20117 Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr
20122 Border Collie - Bond - Dawn Griebelbauer
20125 Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth
20128 Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker
20133 All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth
20137 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 1
20129 Poodle (Standard) - Bjorn - Kay Jones
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 3

20112 Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil
20120 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tevyeh - Jan Birmingh
20123 Border Collie - River - Marcia Heckard
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular
12109 Boston Terrier - Dahlia - Connie Thompson
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 2
16116 Miniature American Shepherd - Jovi - Lisa Sickles
16127 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Emme - Patricia Szilv

Entries 1

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 1
16126 Australian Shepherd - Josey - Cheryl Herhahn
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 6

20101 Border Collie - Dezi - Daryl Pubillones

20105 Retriever (Golden) - Bouy - Jeff McLaughlin
20118 Australian Cattle Dog - Ever - Charlie Manlove
20124 Border Collie - Solar - Debbie Beam

20127 All American - Morty - Stine Richvoldsen
20139 All American - Joy - Nancy Eaton

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1
24101 Poodle (Standard) - Winston - Charmaine Hacker
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
8106 Russell Terrier - Chloe - Luann Wallace
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

12107 All American - Dolly - Shirley Nilsen
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular

12103 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Charisma - Lori Pohm
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 3

12102 Shetland Sheepdog - Sprite - Michele Fritz

12106 All American - Teddy - Lynette Smith

12112 Australian Shepherd - Mattie - Tom Radinsky

Entries 1

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
16120 Australian Shepherd - Amie - Aslaug Mandel
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 3

16103 Border Collie - Mikey - Sally Irmiger
16110 Belgian Malinois - Navarre - Robert Thorsen
16125 All American - Sage - Peggy Krause

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 11
20110 Border Collie - Ricochet - Crystal Wert
20115 All American - Griswold - Bev Brinson
20121 Border Collie - Bruce - Malissa Penny Forsyth
20126 Border Collie - Letty - Kaitlyn Rohr
20131 Border Collie - Ike - Dee Harrison
20134 Australian Shepherd - Jackson - Aslaug Mandel
20135 Australian Shepherd - Lhotse - Kylee Van Horn

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 11
20136 Border Collie - May - Susan Weinroth
20140 Border Collie - Clementine - Noelle Hufnagel
20141 Retriever (Golden) - Beacon - Jeff McLaughlin
20143 Border Collie - Bright - Daryl Pubillones

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries 2
20113 Australian Shepherd - Polly - Bruce Clay
20132 German Shepherd Dog - Hilde - Alyssa Trane

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 2
20104 German Shepherd Dog - Andromeda - Melissa Archer Mun
20138 German Shepherd Dog - Arya - Melissa Archer Muncaster

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
24102 All American - Kip - Avalon Shreve
Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred Entries 1
4103 All American - Penny - Brianna Hafer
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries 7

8101 Cairn Terrier - Cutty - Jan Owen
8103 Papillon - Keiji - Geoff Teare
8107 Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex
8109 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Seneca - Kathy Matejka
8114 Papillon - Trebuchet - Geoff Teare
8115 Cairn Terrier - Wolfie - Andrea Faucette
8116 Cairn Terrier - Ringo - Jan Owen
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries 3
8108 Miniature Schnauzer - Finn - Rhonda Emerick
8111 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio
8112 All American - Peanut - Diane Wray
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries 4
12105 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio
12107 All American - Dolly - Shirley Nilsen
12109 Boston Terrier - Dahlia - Connie Thompson
12111 Miniature Schnauzer - Teak - Rhonda Emerick
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries 3
12101 Cocker Spaniel - Nellie - Nancy Langner
12104 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles
12113 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries 7
16104 Border Collie - Phoebe - Noelle Hufnagel
16108 Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
16112 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Karat - Doc Griebelba
16114 Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman
16116 Miniature American Shepherd - Jovi - Lisa Sickles
16120 Australian Shepherd - Amie - Aslaug Mandel
16131 Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries 14
16101 Australian Shepherd - WinWin - Veronica Lasater
16105 Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison
16106 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt
16110 Belgian Malinois - Navarre - Robert Thorsen
16113 Border Collie - Jess - Crystal Wert
16115 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Logan - Lisa Clagett
16118 Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
16122 Australian Shepherd - Rusty - Janet Shearer
16123 All American - Pippi - Stine Richvoldsen
16125 All American - Sage - Peggy Krause
16126 Australian Shepherd - Josey - Cheryl Herhahn
16129 Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger
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Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred

16130
16132

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular

20101
20102
20103
20105
20107
20109
20110
20114
20117
20118
20120
20121
20122
20123
20125
20127
20128
20134
20135
20136
20137
20139
20140
20141
20143

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred

Entries 14
Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr

Border Collie - Layla - Noelle Hufnagel

Entries 25
Border Collie - Dezi - Daryl Pubillones

Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
Retriever (Golden) - Bouy - Jeff McLaughlin

Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr

Border Collie - Lambeau - Kim Driskell

Border Collie - Ricochet - Crystal Wert

Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen

Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr

Australian Cattle Dog - Ever - Charlie Manlove

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tevyeh - Jan Birmingh
Border Collie - Bruce - Malissa Penny Forsyth

Border Collie - Bond - Dawn Griebelbauer

Border Collie - River - Marcia Heckard

Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth

All American - Morty - Stine Richvoldsen

Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker

Australian Shepherd - Jackson - Aslaug Mandel
Australian Shepherd - Lhotse - Kylee Van Horn

Border Collie - May - Susan Weinroth

Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

All American - Joy - Nancy Eaton

Border Collie - Clementine - Noelle Hufnagel

Retriever (Golden) - Beacon - Jeff McLaughlin

Border Collie - Bright - Daryl Pubillones

Entries 3

20116 Irish Red and White Setter - Zella - Tammy Barslund
20129 Poodle (Standard) - Bjorn - Kay Jones
20142 Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks
Standard / Premier / Preferred Entries 1
4102 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
Standard / Premier / Regular Entries 4

Standard / Premier / Preferred

16118
16121
16123
16126
16128
16132

Standard / Premier / Regular

20101
20103
20107
20108
20109
20112
20117
20122
20123
20124
20127
20128
20137
20143

Standard / Premier / Preferred

20129
20142

Standard / Master / Preferred

4101
4102
4103

Standard / Master / Regular

8101
8102
8103
8105
8109
8110
8114
8115

Standard / Master / Preferred

8111
8112

Standard / Excellent / Regular

8107

Entries 10
Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
Australian Shepherd - Punkin - Debra Clay

All American - Pippi - Stine Richvoldsen

Australian Shepherd - Josey - Cheryl Herhahn

All American - Jack - Veronica Lasater

Border Collie - Layla - Noelle Hufnagel

Entries 14
Border Collie - Dezi - Daryl Pubillones

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr

Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

Border Collie - Lambeau - Kim Driskell

Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil

Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr

Border Collie - Bond - Dawn Griebelbauer

Border Collie - River - Marcia Heckard

Border Collie - Solar - Debbie Beam

All American - Morty - Stine Richvoldsen

Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker

Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

Border Collie - Bright - Daryl Pubillones

Entries 2
Poodle (Standard) - Bjorn - Kay Jones

Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks

Entries 3
Papillon - Mani - Gail Gardner

Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley

All American - Penny - Brianna Hafer

Entries 8
Cairn Terrier - Cutty - Jan Owen

Papillon - Vinnie - Andrea Faucette

Papillon - Keiji - Geoff Teare

Scottish Terrier - Tilly - Margaret Lundy

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Seneca - Kathy Matejka

Cairn Terrier - Ada - Jerry Knaus

Papillon - Trebuchet - Geoff Teare

Cairn Terrier - Wolfie - Andrea Faucette

Entries 2
Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio

All American - Peanut - Diane Wray

Entries 2
Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex

8105 Scottish Terrier - Tilly - Margaret Lundy
8109 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Seneca - Kathy Matejka
8114 Papillon - Trebuchet - Geoff Teare
8115 Cairn Terrier - Wolfie - Andrea Faucette
Standard / Premier / Preferred Entries 1
8112 All American - Peanut - Diane Wray
Standard / Premier / Regular Entries 1
12105 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio
Standard / Premier / Preferred Entries 2

12108 Shetland Sheepdog - Bravo - Michele Fritz

12113 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett
Standard / Premier / Regular Entries

16104 Border Collie - Phoebe - Noelle Hufnagel

16114 Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman

16117 Poodle (Miniature) - Bailey - Kim Hanken

16131 Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison
Standard / Premier / Preferred

16105 Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison

16106 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt

16111 All American - Clover - Nancy Eaton

16113 Border Collie - Jess - Crystal Wert

Entries

10

Standard / Excellent / Preferred

Standard / Master / Regular

Standard / Master / Preferred

Standard / Excellent / Regular

Standard / Master / Regular

8116 Cairn Terrier - Ringo - Jan Owen

Entries 1
8108 Miniature Schnauzer - Finn - Rhonda Emerick

Entries 2
12105 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio

12111 Miniature Schnauzer - Teak - Rhonda Emerick

Entries 4
12101 Cocker Spaniel - Nellie - Nancy Langner

12104 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles

12108 Shetland Sheepdog - Bravo - Michele Fritz

12113 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett
Entries 1
12109 Boston Terrier - Dahlia - Connie Thompson

Entries 5
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Standard / Master / Regular Entries 5

16102 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Jazzie - Patricia Szilva
16104 Border Collie - Phoebe - Noelle Hufnagel
16109 Australian Cattle Dog - Gilly - Charlie Manlove
16112 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Karat - Doc Griebelba
16131 Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 7
16105 Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison
16106 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt
16113 Border Collie - Jess - Crystal Wert
16118 Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
16128 All American - Jack - Veronica Lasater
16129 Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger
16132 Border Collie - Layla - Noelle Hufnagel
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 3
16108 Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
16114 Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman
16117 Poodle (Miniature) - Bailey - Kim Hanken
Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 4
16101 Australian Shepherd - WinWin - Veronica Lasater
16122 Australian Shepherd - Rusty - Janet Shearer
16123 All American - Pippi - Stine Richvoldsen
16130 Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 13
20102 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
20103 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
20107 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr
20108 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil
20109 Border Collie - Lambeau - Kim Driskell
20114 Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen
20117 Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr
20120 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tevyeh - Jan Birmingh
20122 Border Collie - Bond - Dawn Griebelbauer
20123 Border Collie - River - Marcia Heckard
20128 Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker
20133 All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth
20137 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 1
20129 Poodle (Standard) - Bjorn - Kay Jones
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 3
20112 Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil
20124 Border Collie - Solar - Debbie Beam
20136 Border Collie - May - Susan Weinroth
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2
16116 Miniature American Shepherd - Jovi - Lisa Sickles
16127 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Emme - Patricia Szilv
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 3
20118 Australian Cattle Dog - Ever - Charlie Manlove
20125 Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth
20139 All American - Joy - Nancy Eaton
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1
24101 Poodle (Standard) - Winston - Charmaine Hacker
Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
12103 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Charisma - Lori Pohm
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 3
12102 Shetland Sheepdog - Sprite - Michele Fritz
12106 All American - Teddy - Lynette Smith

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 3
12110 Miniature American Shepherd - Drift - Cindy Johnson

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
16120 Australian Shepherd - Amie - Aslaug Mandel

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 5

16103 Border Collie - Mikey - Sally Irmiger
16107 All American - Splash - Alisa Radice
16110 Belgian Malinois - Navarre - Robert Thorsen
16125 All American - Sage - Peggy Krause
16126 Australian Shepherd - Josey - Cheryl Herhahn
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1"
20101 Border Collie - Dezi - Daryl Pubillones
20105 Retriever (Golden) - Bouy - Jeff McLaughlin
20110 Border Collie - Ricochet - Crystal Wert
20115 All American - Griswold - Bev Brinson
20127 All American - Morty - Stine Richvoldsen
20131 Border Collie - Ike - Dee Harrison
20134 Australian Shepherd - Jackson - Aslaug Mandel
20135 Australian Shepherd - Lhotse - Kylee Van Horn
20140 Border Collie - Clementine - Noelle Hufnagel
20141 Retriever (Golden) - Beacon - Jeff McLaughlin
20143 Border Collie - Bright - Daryl Pubillones
Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 2
20113 Australian Shepherd - Polly - Bruce Clay
20132 German Shepherd Dog - Hilde - Alyssa Trane
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 3
20104 German Shepherd Dog - Andromeda - Melissa Archer Mun
20116 Irish Red and White Setter - Zella - Tammy Barslund
20138 German Shepherd Dog - Arya - Melissa Archer Muncaster
Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
24102 All American - Kip - Avalon Shreve
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Sun 06-Oct-2024 2024656106

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular

20101
20102
20103
20106
20107
20108
20109
20110
20112
20114
20117
20118
20120
20121
20122
20123
20125
20127
20128
20134
20135
20136
20137
20140
20143

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred

20116
20129
20142

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular

16104
16108
16112
16116
16120
16131

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred

16101
16103
16105
16106
16110
16113
16118
16119
16123
16125
16126
16129
16130
16132

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular

12105
12109

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred

Entries 25
Border Collie - Dezi - Daryl Pubillones

Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
Australian Shepherd - Cricket - Dawn Tarcsay

Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr

Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

Border Collie - Lambeau - Kim Driskell

Border Collie - Ricochet - Crystal Wert

Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil

Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen

Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr

Australian Cattle Dog - Ever - Charlie Manlove

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tevyeh - Jan Birmingh
Border Collie - Bruce - Malissa Penny Forsyth

Border Collie - Bond - Dawn Griebelbauer

Border Collie - River - Marcia Heckard

Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth

All American - Morty - Stine Richvoldsen

Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker

Australian Shepherd - Jackson - Aslaug Mandel
Australian Shepherd - Lhotse - Kylee Van Horn

Border Collie - May - Susan Weinroth

Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

Border Collie - Clementine - Noelle Hufnagel

Border Collie - Bright - Daryl Pubillones

Entries 3
Irish Red and White Setter - Zella - Tammy Barslund
Poodle (Standard) - Bjorn - Kay Jones

Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks

Entries 6
Border Collie - Phoebe - Noelle Hufnagel

Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Karat - Doc Griebelba
Miniature American Shepherd - Jovi - Lisa Sickles
Australian Shepherd - Amie - Aslaug Mandel

Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison

Entries 14
Australian Shepherd - WinWin - Veronica Lasater

Border Collie - Mikey - Sally Irmiger

Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison

All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt

Belgian Malinois - Navarre - Robert Thorsen

Border Collie - Jess - Crystal Wert

Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
Australian Shepherd - Teddy - Dawn Tarcsay

All American - Pippi - Stine Richvoldsen

All American - Sage - Peggy Krause

Australian Shepherd - Josey - Cheryl Herhahn

Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger

Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr

Border Collie - Layla - Noelle Hufnagel

Entries 2
Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio

Boston Terrier - Dahlia - Connie Thompson

Entries 3

Entries 3

12101 Cocker Spaniel - Nellie - Nancy Langner
12104 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles
12113 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries 6
8103 Papillon - Keiji - Geoff Teare
8105 Scottish Terrier - Tilly - Margaret Lundy
8107 Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex
8109 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Seneca - Kathy Matejka
8114 Papillon - Trebuchet - Geoff Teare
8115 Cairn Terrier - Wolfie - Andrea Faucette
Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred Entries 2
8111 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio
8112 All American - Peanut - Diane Wray
Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred Entries 1
4103 All American - Penny - Brianna Hafer
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 13
20102 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
20103 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
20107 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr
20108 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil
20109 Border Collie - Lambeau - Kim Driskell
20114 Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen
20117 Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr
20120 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tevyeh - Jan Birmingh
20122 Border Collie - Bond - Dawn Griebelbauer
20123 Border Collie - River - Marcia Heckard
20128 Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker
20133 All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth
20137 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 1
20129 Poodle (Standard) - Bjorn - Kay Jones
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 3
20112 Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil
20124 Border Collie - Solar - Debbie Beam
20136 Border Collie - May - Susan Weinroth
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 5
16102 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Jazzie - Patricia Szilva
16104 Border Collie - Phoebe - Noelle Hufnagel
16109 Australian Cattle Dog - Gilly - Charlie Manlove
16112 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Karat - Doc Griebelba
16131 Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 8
16105 Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison
16106 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt
16113 Border Collie - Jess - Crystal Wert
16118 Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
16121 Australian Shepherd - Punkin - Debra Clay
16128 All American - Jack - Veronica Lasater
16129 Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger
16132 Border Collie - Layla - Noelle Hufnagel

Standard / Excellent / Regular

16108

Standard / Excellent / Preferred

16101
16122
16123

Entries 1
Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
Entries 4
Australian Shepherd - WinWin - Veronica Lasater
Australian Shepherd - Rusty - Janet Shearer

All American - Pippi - Stine Richvoldsen
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Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries
16130 Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr
Standard / Master / Regular Entries
12105 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio
12111 Miniature Schnauzer - Teak - Rhonda Emerick
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries
12101 Cocker Spaniel - Nellie - Nancy Langner
12104 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles
12108 Shetland Sheepdog - Bravo - Michele Fritz
12113 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries
12109 Boston Terrier - Dahlia - Connie Thompson
Standard / Master / Regular Entries

8101 Cairn Terrier - Cutty - Jan Owen
8102 Papillon - Vinnie - Andrea Faucette
8103 Papillon - Keiji - Geoff Teare
8105 Scottish Terrier - Tilly - Margaret Lundy
8109 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Seneca - Kathy Matejka
8110 Cairn Terrier - Ada - Jerry Knaus
8114 Papillon - Trebuchet - Geoff Teare
8115 Cairn Terrier - Wolfie - Andrea Faucette
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries
8111 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio
8112 All American - Peanut - Diane Wray
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries
8107 Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex
8116 Cairn Terrier - Ringo - Jan Owen

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries
8108 Miniature Schnauzer - Finn - Rhonda Emerick
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries

4101 Papillon - Mani - Gail Gardner
4102 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
4103 All American - Penny - Brianna Hafer

Standard / Open / Regular Entries
24101 Poodle (Standard) - Winston - Charmaine Hacker
Standard / Open / Regular Entries

20118 Australian Cattle Dog - Ever - Charlie Manlove
20125 Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth
20139 All American - Joy - Nancy Eaton

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries
20119 Poodle (Standard) - Pepper - Charmaine Hacker
Standard / Open / Regular Entries

16116 Miniature American Shepherd - Jovi - Lisa Sickles

16127 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Emme - Patricia Szilv

Standard / Open / Regular Entries
8104 Russell Terrier - Rose - Lisa Wangsnes
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries
4104 Russell Terrier - DeDe - Lisa Wangsnes
Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries
24102 All American - Kip - Avalon Shreve
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries

20101 Border Collie - Dezi - Daryl Pubillones

20106 Australian Shepherd - Cricket - Dawn Tarcsay
20110 Border Collie - Ricochet - Crystal Wert

20115 All American - Griswold - Bev Brinson

20127 All American - Morty - Stine Richvoldsen

20134 Australian Shepherd - Jackson - Aslaug Mandel

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 9

20135
20140
20143

Australian Shepherd - Lhotse - Kylee Van Horn
Border Collie - Clementine - Noelle Hufnagel
Border Collie - Bright - Daryl Pubillones

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 2

20113
20132

Australian Shepherd - Polly - Bruce Clay
German Shepherd Dog - Hilde - Alyssa Trane

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 5

20104
20111
20116
20130
20138

German Shepherd Dog - Andromeda - Melissa Archer Mun
All American - Snug - Lowrey Mumford

Irish Red and White Setter - Zella - Tammy Barslund
German Shepherd Dog - Ziggy - Patricia Kimerling
German Shepherd Dog - Arya - Melissa Archer Muncaster

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

16120

Australian Shepherd - Amie - Aslaug Mandel

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 5

16103
16110
16119
16124
16126

Border Collie - Mikey - Sally Irmiger

Belgian Malinois - Navarre - Robert Thorsen
Australian Shepherd - Teddy - Dawn Tarcsay
All American - Ginger - Peggy VanHavermaat
Australian Shepherd - Josey - Cheryl Herhahn

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 1

12103

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Charisma - Lori Pohm

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 3

12102
12106
12112

Shetland Sheepdog - Sprite - Michele Fritz
All American - Teddy - Lynette Smith
Australian Shepherd - Mattie - Tom Radinsky

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

8113

Lhasa Apso - Bailey - Cindy Adams

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 12

20102
20103
20107
20108
20109
20114
20117
20122
20125
20128
20133
20137

Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr

Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

Border Collie - Lambeau - Kim Driskell
Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen
Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr

Border Collie - Bond - Dawn Griebelbauer
Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth

Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker
All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth
Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 1

20129

Poodle (Standard) - Bjorn - Kay Jones

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 3

20112
20120
20123

Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tevyeh - Jan Birmingh
Border Collie - River - Marcia Heckard

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 5

16102
16104
16109
16112
16131

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Jazzie - Patricia Szilva
Border Collie - Phoebe - Noelle Hufnagel

Australian Cattle Dog - Gilly - Charlie Manlove

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Karat - Doc Griebelba
Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 9

16101
16106

Australian Shepherd - WinWin - Veronica Lasater
All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt
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Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
16113 Border Collie - Jess - Crystal Wert
16118 Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
16121 Australian Shepherd - Punkin - Debra Clay
16123 All American - Pippi - Stine Richvoldsen
16128 All American - Jack - Veronica Lasater
16129 Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger
16132 Border Collie - Layla - Noelle Hufnagel

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries
16108 Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries

16105 Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison
16122 Australian Shepherd - Rusty - Janet Shearer
16130 Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries
12105 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio
12111 Miniature Schnauzer - Teak - Rhonda Emerick
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
12101 Cocker Spaniel - Nellie - Nancy Langner
12104 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles
12108 Shetland Sheepdog - Bravo - Michele Fritz
12113 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries
8101 Cairn Terrier - Cutty - Jan Owen
8102 Papillon - Vinnie - Andrea Faucette
8103 Papillon - Keiji - Geoff Teare
8105 Scottish Terrier - Tilly - Margaret Lundy
8109 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Seneca - Kathy Matejka
8110 Cairn Terrier - Ada - Jerry Knaus
8114 Papillon - Trebuchet - Geoff Teare
8115 Cairn Terrier - Wolfie - Andrea Faucette
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
8108 Miniature Schnauzer - Finn - Rhonda Emerick
8111 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio
8112 All American - Peanut - Diane Wray
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries
8107 Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex
8116 Cairn Terrier - Ringo - Jan Owen
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
4101 Papillon - Mani - Gail Gardner
4102 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
4103 All American - Penny - Brianna Hafer

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries
24101 Poodle (Standard) - Winston - Charmaine Hacker
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

20101 Border Collie - Dezi - Daryl Pubillones
20118 Australian Cattle Dog - Ever - Charlie Manlove
20124 Border Collie - Solar - Debbie Beam
20127 All American - Morty - Stine Richvoldsen
20139 All American - Joy - Nancy Eaton

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries
16116 Miniature American Shepherd - Jovi - Lisa Sickles

16127 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Emme - Patricia Szilv

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries
16126 Australian Shepherd - Josey - Cheryl Herhahn
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

12109 Boston Terrier - Dahlia - Connie Thompson

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries
8104 Russell Terrier - Rose - Lisa Wangsnes
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries
4104 Russell Terrier - DeDe - Lisa Wangsnes
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries
24102 All American - Kip - Avalon Shreve
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

20106 Australian Shepherd - Cricket - Dawn Tarcsay

20110 Border Collie - Ricochet - Crystal Wert

20115 All American - Griswold - Bev Brinson

20121 Border Collie - Bruce - Malissa Penny Forsyth

20126 Border Collie - Letty - Kaitlyn Rohr

20134 Australian Shepherd - Jackson - Aslaug Mandel

20135 Australian Shepherd - Lhotse - Kylee Van Horn

20136 Border Collie - May - Susan Weinroth

20140 Border Collie - Clementine - Noelle Hufnagel

20143 Border Collie - Bright - Daryl Pubillones
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries

20113 Australian Shepherd - Polly - Bruce Clay

20132 German Shepherd Dog - Hilde - Alyssa Trane
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

10

5

20104 German Shepherd Dog - Andromeda - Melissa Archer Mun

20111 All American - Snug - Lowrey Mumford
20119 Poodle (Standard) - Pepper - Charmaine Hacker
20130 German Shepherd Dog - Ziggy - Patricia Kimerling

20138 German Shepherd Dog - Arya - Melissa Archer Muncaster

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries
16120 Australian Shepherd - Amie - Aslaug Mandel
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

16103 Border Collie - Mikey - Sally Irmiger
16110 Belgian Malinois - Navarre - Robert Thorsen
16119 Australian Shepherd - Teddy - Dawn Tarcsay

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries
12103 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Charisma - Lori Pohm
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

12102 Shetland Sheepdog - Sprite - Michele Fritz
12106 All American - Teddy - Lynette Smith
12112 Australian Shepherd - Mattie - Tom Radinsky
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries
8106 Russell Terrier - Chloe - Luann Wallace

1
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